
28 - Silver grey

Meti

Environment: indoor

Mounting: wall

Net weight (kg): 0,45

Code      - Finishing

T001
T002

28
28

Electrification:

G9  1x60W  QT-14
GU10  1x50W  QPAR

Certifications:

IP  20

POOM contract collection by Lucente

METI-A   Adjustable grey painted die-cast aluminium structure. Clear glass.

TECHNICAL DETAILS FINISHING
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